KELRYAN B>

Economy Round Steel Bollards

Economy round steel bollards with wall thicknesses ranging from 3 to 4mm for the toughest environments. All our
steel bollards come hot dip galvanised and are available with powder coated surface finishes. Plastic fitted black caps
and reflective bands are included while optional chain ring kits are available on request.
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KR90SME KR140SME KR90BGE KR140BGE

KELRYAN 1300 535792
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KELRYAN DD

Economy Round Steel Bollard Specifications

Part No

KR90SME
KR90SME-G
KRO0BGE
KRO0BGE-G
KR140SME
KR140SME-G
KR140BGE
KR140BGE-G

Diameter

90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm

A = Height Above Ground

B = Depth Below Ground

C = Steel Wall Thickness

KELRYAN 1300 535792

A

1000mm
1000mm
1000mm
1000mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm

D = Base Plate Diameter
E = Base Plate Thickness

F = Weight Kg

300mm
300mm

500mm
500mm

3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
4mm
4mm
4mm

4mm

225mm
225mm

300mm
300mm

G = Galvanised

6mm

6mm

10mm

10mm

8kg
8kg
9kg
9kg
18kg
18kg
20kg
20kg

H = Powder Coated

| = Red Reflective Band

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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