

Economy Round Steel Bollards

Economy round steel bollards with wall thicknesses ranging from 3 to 4mm for the toughest environments. All our steel bollards come hot dip galvanised and are available with powder coated surface finishes. Plastic fitted black caps and reflective bands are included while optional chain ring kits are available on request.



KELRYAN 1300 535792



Economy Round Steel Bollard Specifications

Part No	Diameter	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
KR90SME	90mm	1000mm	-	3mm	225mm	6mm	8kg	Yes	Yes	Yes
KR90SME-G	90mm	1000mm	-	3mm	225mm	6mm	8kg	Yes	-	Yes
KR90BGE	90mm	1000mm	300mm	3mm	-	-	9kg	Yes	Yes	Yes
KR90BGE-G	90mm	1000mm	300mm	3mm	-	-	9kg	Yes	-	Yes
KR140SME	140mm	1200mm	-	4mm	300mm	10mm	18kg	Yes	Yes	Yes
KR140SME-G	140mm	1200mm	-	4mm	300mm	10mm	18kg	Yes	-	Yes
KR140BGE	140mm	1200mm	500mm	4mm	-	-	20kg	Yes	Yes	Yes
KR140BGE-G	140mm	1200mm	500mm	4mm	-	-	20kg	Yes	-	Yes

A = Height Above Ground	D = Base Plate Diameter	G = Galvanised
B = Depth Below Ground	E = Base Plate Thickness	H = Powder Coated
C = Steel Wall Thickness	F = Weight Kg	I = Red Reflective Band

KELRYAN 1300 535792